11. () N/ 11 X SYNCO DIN 1011 X 11 1 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	יייו סמתוווותי.	1 4 1 77 1 17 1 1				
17.10NAIJASSESSMIRITE CEPTICE	Incrementation of page 1	11:4/21	Duis 411110	Dominiany	. F Boi	118 611
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 er desay byon		Date to timo	4		
66 NO. S. C. 717374	242 culliba.			t	No is	
02 02/11/2021	I-Motor Stalm 1				41	
184(02) (915		the same of the same of the same of	(Inches)		-	
DETP! Reporting Only	1-1/01014/1/	-	7 (VII)			Truty (V
	1. Plioto Uploado					
1	Assistantin Manick	ey Report .			1	
>	Tyd Iregin litth.	oxl Final lo		2	Paxi	COMPANIES NO.
PLOBLOO MERBILING VARIOLI MITALY SOM! (7411		PEXI	,, _
Minilen Mini the Short Sol	MX1 48034	1 Mal	Joh-W	000)	
Okliet / Dysel (Cover Typo	1 (1	1
	rlodi (200	Acres Administration and American	11141)	
CotVirinad by 1 (Mole det Slows (W	Dalai,	18% 91 77 17	08/4. P1 80	1,1001,0	1
	More Car Stoms (A)	5/NO(1861 21 4141	A LAL 114		***************************************
The same of the same and the sa	Womony YIIS (000 ()/\$2,000 (7/1/04	-		-	on the derivation of
Discont (\$,) Touging 1914	THE WAY BY THE BY THE YEAR THE		实际以验过过	[到認認]	1. C.	111 V
) Angran Chikomik 1 Onatomoka jug 可以由于100mg(120pin) 1 Onatomoka jug	AND	18 & lanuary	HOUY HO KIC	10 q 0 1 10 Y	¢r,	
) Muller Olisto west 1 Onato was 1 un	OTHIBUOTI DOWN AND AND	1	II W	1 19		
) motal 1 mas Coan 1 to c-11 #11 1 120)		0 ()/17	क्रियाह द्वा (1 7		
100/41 () 11/00/01/1 () 11/01/10	201 ABA(') H	many many	experience il but a true or	יויס בייט איני עריי	ממייטחיי	1 122218
The state of the s	ושת לבוונב ביליון זיין איין הייים ביליים	TO TRANSPORTE A TOTAL CALL	THE TELEPOOR OF THE PERSON WALLES	りんているろだいかん	CKY IN CHAI	AMIA)-A
	THE WALLEY WAS TO SEE THE SECOND TO SECOND THE SECOND T	WATEN THE TOTAL	M BURREDAY	8人分5分子	S. L. W. H. L.	This bear
Manual Caronia Allomana ()	Control or (,		TI THE STATE	8/4/9/4/Pr	S.L.A.CH.ELL.D.	This bear
OO Opook Loan Kaling Linabeagou Vhhis lon Lunaliust Yijomanaa () Vhins lon Lunaliust Yijomanaa () Vhins lon Lunaliust Yijomanaa ()	(1)			<u> </u>	SIGNING.	
OO Opook Loan Kaling Linabeagou Vhhis lon Lunaliust Yijomanaa () Vhins lon Lunaliust Yijomanaa () Vhins lon Lunaliust Yijomanaa ()	(1)			**************************************	STANSA DI	
Object Kennach Lyoro (Kennth Costs ; O Co Olinek Leat Kalingt Litabeages O Whiston Leatingt Yllomanes () \	(1)			SKATSK PINE	STANIA O	HEALTH AND THE PROPERTY OF THE
Object Kenthed Lyone (Keltift Costs of Ships to the Control of Lyone Laboration (Ships of Ships of Control of Lyone Control of Contr	\$\$ 0000 ()					Harris I
Object Kennad Lyone (Kennir Costs ; Milliam (Lost Kennir Linabee Rou Milliam (Lost Kennir Cost Kennir	\$\$ 0000 ()			RISKNUZ KASKNUZ KASKNUZ		NAME OF THE PARTY
Obloog Kennad Lyone (Kennit Costs ; Whis to Least Kennit Lusbeegen Whis to Least Kennit Lusbeegen Whis to Least Kennit Lusbeegen	\$\$ 0000 ()					Harry I
Object Kenthed Lyone (Keltift Costs of Ships to the Control of Lyone Laboration (Ships of Ships of Control of Lyone Control of Contr	\$\$ 0000 ()			RRSKNUZ KASIKATA	VE TIME	
Object Kennad Lyoro (Kennth Costs of Status of	\$\$ 0000 ()				THE PARTY OF THE P	NAME OF THE PARTY
Mining 1 OD Over Learned Lyono (Kebnit Gosts) Oblook Lear Kebnit Linabee Rou Vhbld tol. Luaulisht Vijomanaa () \	\$\$ 0000 ()					
OO Chook \ Loui Kalinit Linabeagou Objood Kantaa Lyoro (Kabnit Gosta) Objood Kantaa Lyoro (Kabnit Gosta) Villini 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	\$\$ 0000 ()					
Mining I Obloog Kennad Lyoro (Kebnit Ooste Oost	\$\$ 0000 ()					
While on Learner Lyon (Kahnit Gosts) While on Learner Lyon (Kahnit Gosts) While on Learner Lyon (Kahnit Luabeagou	\$\$ 0000 ()		ומושוושון	\$100X	\$103(1)	
ADVASAD VIII) Obloog Kennad Lyone (Kennit Costs Obloog Kennad Lyone (Kennit Costs Allohol Lead Lyone (Kennit Costs	\$\$ 0000 ()		ומושוושון	\$100X	\$103(1)	
Apply for Learning Lylomanaa () / Abbly for Learning Lylomanaa () / Abbly for Learning Lylomanaa () / Abbly for Learning Lylomanaa () /	\$\$ 0000 ()		A THE THE SWALL A LINE TO DEAL A LINE TO DEA	\$100X	117 (0)(2) (1)(2) (1)(3)	
Apply for Transinst Allowanos ()/ Apply for Transinst Inspection Apply for Transinst Inspection Apply for Transinst Inspection This is a second of the	\$3000) 		27 + 8 × 17 2 A L	(\$100X (\$100X	\$103(1)	
Aprof 340 (Introduction 1001) (Introduction 1001)	\$3000) 		A THE THE SWALL A LINE TO DEAL A LINE TO DEA	(\$100X (\$100X	7, 2140 12, 2000 / 12, 216 11, 2000 / 12, 216 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21,	
LUMIRION POLICONI ACINOMINA ACI	\$3000) 		10 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	\$100X (REGIONALY) (REGIONALY) (REGIONALY) (REGIONALY)	211 3148 21 3148 22 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 2	
Abordani Aborda	\$3000) 		ILICOSTALLINATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	\$100X \$7(\$400749) \$100,444,100 \$100,444,100 \$100,444,100 \$100,444,100	7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149	
Abordani Aborda	\$3000) 		ILICOSTALLINATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	\$100X \$7(\$400749) \$100,444,100 \$100,444,100 \$100,444,100 \$100,444,100	7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149 7. 1149	
C Checkey ph (Rush-In-Chardo): Abbly to Leaster by (Rush-In-Chardo): Abbly to Leaster by (Rush-In-Chardo): Abbly to Leaster by (Rush-In-Chardo):	\$3000) 		TO COLLUTION OF COLUTION OF	\$100X 100X	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	
C Checkey by (Rush-In-Charlo): White in the interior of the bold on its and i	\$3000) 		A CONTRACTOR A	\$100% \$7,000 19,000	\$ (650) 1150 12 7000 12 700	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Inhard a portion () Checked by (Bugn-In-Churgo) () Inhard portion () Checked by (Bugn-In-Churgo) () Inhard portion ()	23 00 00)		A CONTRACTOR A	\$100% \$7,000 19,000	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	
C Checkey ph (Rush-In-Chardo): Abbly to Leaster by (Rush-In-Chardo): Abbly to Leaster by (Rush-In-Chardo): Abbly to Leaster by (Rush-In-Chardo):	\$3000) 		A CONTRACTOR A	\$100% \$7,000 19,000	\$ (650) 1150 12 7000 12 700	

fa .

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. Any raise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 05/11/2021 15:08 (SGT) Date of Accident 03/11/2021 19:15 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS TUAS (BEFORE CLEMENTI ROAD) Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLS7122T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner WAN SHU LON, ADRIAN NRIC No SXXXX535C Email Address cs8558cs@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98770561 Alternative Phone No +65-98770561

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Hyundai Model Elantra Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1591

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 2070114093-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver WAN SHU LON, ADRIAN NRIC No SXXXX535C

Date Of Birth	21/01/1983
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	
Driving experience	13/12/2005
Gender	15 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98770561
Alt. Phone Number	+65-98770561
Email Address	cs8558cs@gmail.com
Address	BLK 809A CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 1 #05-620
Address complement	BEN 809A CHOA CHO KANG AVENUE 1 #05-620
Postcode	004000
Is the driver the policyholder?	681809
If No Doletionalia (the Diagram)	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	\$50 50
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
The state of the s	÷
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Callistan
Weather Conditions	Chain Collision
Road Surface	AFTER RAIN
Trode Carlado	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
we z a san a san a	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	5
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	No
	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Maria Maria Caracter Construction of the Const	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
	2
OIDOUNOTAMORO OF A PARTIE OF A	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
THE STATE OF THE EAR	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	
Most berg any vide a seaton III 2	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VELICIE DECESSOR
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
VIII 5 12 2 2	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMN9403J
Vehicle Manufacturer	Page and A
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	*
The state of the s	•
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	•
Address	-
Address complement	
S CONTROLLED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	177

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	3.5
Nature Of Damage	3.5
Details of property damaged in assident	1
No Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1.7
Tro. of Fasseriger (including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SBG100J
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Woder Vehicle Variant	-
	-
Vehicle Colour	:=:
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	-
Address	<i>-</i>
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	<u> </u>
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	=======================================
	₹

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SKX4312S
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	-
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
	: - :
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SKW733S
Vehicle Model	=
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	_
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	=
Address	-
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address	WAN SHU LON, ADRIAN Male (Phone) +65-98770561
Address Complement	*
Post Code Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle?	SLIGHT INJURY SLS7122T
Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Sketch Plan AYA WOW BOOK WAS (BOUFOCK CLUMBUR) ROAD) A = SLS 7122 T	Policy holder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the police	cyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre
A = S45 7122 T	Sketch Plan		MAS (BUFOCK CLUMMAN, ROAD)
13 - SMN 94035			
C = SBG 1005		B	C = SBG 1005
D = 5kx 43125			
E = SKW 733 S			E = SKW 7-33 S

Date: 3/11/2021 Time: 7.15 pm' I was traveling along HTE towards Tuas, while I Drive Pass
Traveling along HTE towards Tuas, While I Dhive seed
The vale
Bound Vista Etit, the Gront traffic Slowed down and Stop,
I Manage to Stop behind the front car, Suddenly I felt
an Impact from the rear, the Impact cause my car to Surge
For ward and collided onto the Front cap.
I came down and sound Im Involved in an 5 car Chian
Collided accident,

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

*If no proper documents are produ	o: <u>6555 6888</u> uced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will	be discarded after one week
Date of Accident: 3 /11/2021	(dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 1 9	. 15 (24 HP FORMAL)
Vehicle No.: SLS 7422 Tve	hicle Make & Model / Engine (cc):ttyundoi Elant	VO Disease (24-AR-FORMAT)
Exact location of Accident:A	(E towards Thus Chesore Cl	enenti Road)
Policyholder's Name / IC No. :	van Shy Lon, Adrian ROCTUEN	(Company)
Driver's Name / IC No. : _ S &	364535 C	(As Above)
Driver's Contact No. : 9877	Company Contact No / Owner Contact	t No:
Driver's Address: SIK 804	A Chou Chy bank Dua 1 A	BE-670 (601000)
Owner Email address :	Insurance Company	. AlG
Driver Email address : <u>LS 853</u>	Insurance Company 210	1/1982 13/12/280
Acceptioniship between Owner (CI)	iver: (Please <u>CIRCLE</u> one only) Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others	
What do you wish to claim? (Pleas		
Own Insurance / Other Vehi	cle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting	(For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?		
Private use / Work purpose		
*Passenger Name: *Passenger Name:		
Weather condition & Road condition		Tomate A()
Clear & Dry / Raining & W	et / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / O	thers:
	r Car Camera? Yes / No Remarks:	
Any Injuries: Yes / No (I	f YES) Injured Person' Name:	The second secon
	fnjured Person in Which Vehi	cle:
Police Report filed: Yes /	No (If YES) Which Police Station:	
	The Other Party(s) Details:	
1. Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehic	de No: SMN 9403.5
	Insurance Company :	
	Vehic	
	Insurance Company :	
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No:	
	Contact No:	
	4	SKX 4312 S
		2.5/5 (317 3

A

SKX 4312 S SKW 733 S



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: WAN SHU LON, ADRIAN

Period of Insurance

: 03 Oct 2021 To 02 Oct 2022

Engine No.

: G4FGHU783424

Chassis No.

: KMHD841CMJU544069

Vehicle No.

: SLS7122T

Policy No.

Issued Date

: 2070114093-01

Endorsement No.

: 17 Sep 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 GLS

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

a) The Policyholder
 b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authonsed driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving luition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade,

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2018, are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - S0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

WAN SHU LON, ADRIAN - \$500 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover), NEO QIN RUI, JOANNE - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs) Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig sg or AIG SG Mobile App Simply search and download *AIG Repairers, please contact our 24 SG* from ITunes or Google Play

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysla), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysla).

004865379/AC4

0504615000

COSMO INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

37 JALAN PEMIMPIN #04-04 MAPEX

SINGAPORE 577177

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SSPCSI